1990 FALL PHONE LisT

Yvonne Moore
Greg Wiggins
Patty Mena
Patrick Cutts
Clark Farrell
Eric Kayser
Mike Funk
Kristy Duncan
Mara Wildfeuer
Derek Moore
Sal Espana
Pamela Cekola
Sheila Scott
Ann Cotton
Neal Losey
Derek Yeaney

Kathryn Hoy

Spencer Abbott
1016 George St.

Steven Adrian

EXECUTIVES

General Manager
Business Director
Program Director

Chief Engineer

Studio Engineer

Music Director

Assistant Music Director
News Director

Publicity Director
Marketing Director
Production Director
Traffic Director

Air Staff Instructor
Special Programs Director
Album 91 Editor
Underwriting Director
Boosters Director
Auction Director

AlIR STAFF

" Censorship sucks a 544-4791
rancid lollypop.”

"Make mine noisy” 544-8218

1445 Prefumo Canyon #14

Michael Arnold
60 Casa St

Amy J. Baker
1512 Mill #6

Peter Banchieri
1230 Monte Vista # 2

Kali Blomstrom
300 Tolosa Way

"You're talking a lot 545-0652
but you're not saying
anything."

"My analysis: It's 542-0626
time to harvest the
crust from your eyes"

"Everything | do 541-4485

gonna be funky."

544-2344

SPC/Fall 90

ARCH/Smr 91

S

CSC/Sp 91

JOUR

541-8314
544-4391
541-8314
549-9947
549-9947
544-4891
543-8529
545-8529
549-8728
456-9648
543-6687
545-9263
545-8430
544-4891

541-8314
542-88529

543-2369

5128167

7/30/80

2/15/63

7122

12/15/67



Stacy Brown
260 Santa Lucia

John Cain
3663 Lawnwood

Matthew Calegari
1824 Hays St.

Morgan Campbell
Star Route 1B
Santa Margarita

Roseann Castro
1345 A Morro

Pamela Cekola
1614 Santa Rosa #8

Raymond Clack
P.O. 15615

Brennda Corrie
618 Grove

Ann Cotion
1702B Morro

Molly Cox
887A Nipomo

Patrick Cutts
427 Lawrence Dr.

Denise Darren
870 Broad
Timothy Davis

555 Ramona #77

Geoff Dorn
1316 Peach

Kristy Duncan
173 Del Sur

"Who?" 542-0579

12" long, 14" wide 546-8524

"Too shy too shy 544-2798
hush hush | do ay"

" Why thank you, | 438-5140

just had it stuffed."

"May chocolate cure 541-2660
all that ails you."

"Just call me the 545-9263
the Log Lady."

"Work is the curse 541-9156
of the drinking class."

"It's time to do some 544-7783

of that leaving shit."
“ I think Goo wilibe a 544-4891

will be a popular name
for parents in the 90's."

" It' s above your head."541-0370

Not a real job, but an 549-9947
amazing simulation.

"Can art be offensive? 544-2973
or is it no longer art?"
"Procession moves on"545-8895

541-9412

"What garlic is 545-8529
to salad, Insanity

is to art. "

JOUR/Sp 91

BIO/Sp 92

NSCI/Sp 92

EL/Sp 93

JOUR/Sp 91

MATH/Sp 91

JOUR/Fall 90

EL/Sp 92

ARCH

JOUR/Sp 91

716

10/18/69

11/24/70

1/25/61

3/19/67

9/26/69

4/22/66

1/5/63

8/6/67

10/5

3/25/68



Mike Eseltine
1702 A Morro

Sai Esparia
428 N. Chorro #F

Clark Farrell

427 Lawrence Dr.

Dug Folden
1604 Morro #3

Mike Funk
111 D Foothill

Rick Gann
1290 Murray #D

Ben Gardella
1824 Hays

Steve Gardner
1702A Morro

Dave Garrido
55 Stenner #A

Tony Glavis
1127 Foothill #209

Peter Goddyn
P.O. Box 4504

Rich Gracyk
1835 Garden St. #2

Wes Greaves
721 Johnson #40

"I wouldn't want 545-8364
to shove an orange

in a toaster."

"Never eat anything 543-6687

bigger than your head."

"Who cares if | know 549-9947
because if you know
| don't care."

"For those of you 545-7878
who forgot, | DID
take karate... and |
can beat you up."

"Je peux tres bien 543-8529
me passer de toi."

" Look-Aborigines 544-4310

dancing under a
waterfall.”

"If | took my head and 549-8576
and inserted it up your
ass, that's Konsei engineering."

"So | gotta be drifting 545-9704
along."

"Now was that JIG MUNG

checking or savings?

And would you like fries

with that sir?"

"The future does not 545-5870
exist but in the imagination
of those aimlessly wondering
in the present, like me."

528-1836

"Beer is ok, but 541-5193
make mine wine."

"If all the world's 541-3437

a stage, does not
graduating before
I'm 26 mean |

NRM/2000

Bus/ 92

ME/Sp 92

JOUR/Fall 91

ESCI/Sp 92

ECON/Fall 90

Done

CRP/Sp 91

ARCE/Sp 91

8/31167

8/31/60

1/7/169

11/24/68

3/12/71

5/12/167

9/4/66

12/4

7/28/62

10/17/65



Marty Heim
1168 Madonna Rd

Kathryn Hoy

673 Grand #4
Jimmy Jacobs
Amy K. Hummel
555 Ramona #126
Becky Jones

2075 Hope St.

Eric Kayser
1702 Morro B

John King

Stacy Kosofi
1728 Oceanaire

Rodney Kusano
106/104 Mustang

Ron Lautrup
4035 Broad

Neal Losey
129 Patricia

CheriE Lust
1702 Morro #B

Martin McGee
2221 King #20

Patty Mena
129 Patricia

have stage fright?"

"Trucks in trees?
Sure what the hell!"

"1 dollar, 2
dollars."

"Pick my nose."

"You know | don't
mean half the things
| say, so ignore the
half you don't like."

" These go to eleven."

"If you show me your
your strobelight, I'll
show you mine."

"How come things like
never happen to me?"

"You sound constipated,
said the Midget."

"Young reformers had

545-9588

543-2369

543-1201

543-0450

542-9805

544-4891

X3855

543-3205

542-9733

545-9544

541-8314

544-4891

long ago come to abhor

what they saw as the
hollow demagoguery
and secularism of

Jacksonian mass politics-l don't mean

that as a compliment!"

"Newsies are people too."

Mickey Mouse built a
house—How many
bricks did he use?

541-8314

549-8490

SPC

BUS/W 93 3/27170

SPC/Sp 91

BIO

ARCE 4/1

GrC/W 92 11/7/68

BENGL 3/13/71

GRC 12/18/69
HIST/Sp 91

ASCI/Sp 91 7128/67

Int Des 11/25/68

ENGL/Fall 91 9/12/68



Randy Michaelis
2126.5 Price St

Derek Moore

45 Stennner Apt A

Yvonne Moore
129 Patricia

Kurt Muller
1252 Monterey #C
Todd Munn

1127 Foothill #209

Dolores Nelson
510 Foothill

Greg Nelson
651 Brizzolara #2

Lydia Nomura
673 Grand #4

Kristen Nyquist
1151 A Leff

"Which cat did
curiosity kill?"

"Yes...I know."

"Whatever"

"Fuck authority."

"I eat what | am but
but | don't eat no
chicken!"

"Love people not
things, use things
not people."

"There’s a boa in my
trousers!"”

"If you must write
prose & poetry, the

words you use should

be your own.

"Only 3 more
quarters!"

542-9468

546-9648

541-8314

541-8027

543-7307

546-0701

542-0893

543-2369

544-1487

IT/JOUR

ABUS/Sp 92

HD/Sp 92

HIST/Sp 91

GrC

JOUR/Sp 92

BUS/Sp 92

Spc/d91

4/23/66

4/17/68

12/3/69

8/12

3/22/69

8/11

12/17/67



Kevin Odle
1015 Ella

Shauna O'Brien
1822 Fixlini A

Michelle Provost
P.O. Box 12034

Leah Rodgers
1121 lIris St.
Kevin Romer

1327 Pacific St

George Rosta

"Nuke the spotted 544-0966
whales."
"This is your brain 545-9385

on drugs. This is
your brain with 2
slices of bacon and
a side of toast."

"Old habits die hard." 541-1631

"Many cats curiosity 544-3315
killed, but satisfaction
brought many back."

"You can never have 545-8071

too much guacamole

especially on short,

big mouthed, burgundy

haired people."

"See me for info 541-4801

1750 Prefumo Cyn #76 on how to turn

Erin Saul
1512 Mill #6

Bryan Scheideck
2315 Fowler Ln

Matt Schow
61 Broad #201

Mark Scott
190 California #102

Sheila Scott
1822A Fixlini

Adam Selzer
1845 Morro St.

a simple senior
project into a 1 year
headache."

"Squeeze me.. 542-0626
you're twisting my
melon man."

"People who live in 489-8636

grass houses should

not get stoned.”

"The only thing you 549-9724
have to be is yourself."

"Tight butts 545-0618
drive me nuts!”

"Moved to speak 545-8430
you made your choice
we had our choice
and lost our voice."

"Anything worth 545-9357

knowing cannot

be understood.”

NRM/Sp 92

JOUR

SOCS/W 90

MATH

Done

Int. BUS

GrC/Su 91

7125

10/9

7/20/66

6/23/66

2/5/70

1/18/67

2/23

7/7/68

6/26

6/10/67

11/29/70



Niraj Shaw
1230 Monte Vista #2

Dave Stockett
Trinity 218

Robb Tanner
607 Grand #1

Frank Virnig

Bridget Walsh
349 N. Tassajara

Mark Watson
Whitney 15

Tony Wells
3663 Lawnwood

Greg Wiggins
250 California #103

Mara Wildfeuer
1052 Peach

Keith A Wiley
1700 Osos #3

Derek Yeaney
1111 D Foothill

"Keep the ocean blue
pissing will make you
warmer."

"Nothings going to
change my world."

"They should'a
called you the dork."

"Uncoil the skein

"Enema, Jugular
Vein enema."

"Don't go to hell
without packing
a lunch."

"...Nasty, brutish
and short."

"Excuse me officer,
but that is Pokey."

"Got killed by i0
million pounds of

sludge from NY and NJ

541-4485

X3373

542-0258

541-5276

X3424

546-8524

544-4391

549-8728

542-0250

543-8529

SPC/Su 91

BUS/Sp 92

JOUR/Sp 81

LA/Sp 91

3/18

1/26/69

1127/167

3/31/68

1/9/70



NEWSIES

Kristy Duncan-News Director 545-8529
Brian Barnes-Producer 543-1862
David DeLuz-Producer 544-8931
Cindy Fowler-Producer 542-9677
Shauna O'Brien -Producer 545-9385
Kerry Roldan-Producer 543-5703
Stephanie Cook 542-0552
Molly Cox 541-0370
Pamela Dayton 541-9315
Laura Fawcett 549-0820
Mike Funk 543-8529
Holly Gilbert 543-3091
Michelle Hertig 545-9219
Camela Martin 541-9531
Aaron Nix 543-2147
David Ramirez 543-0527
Lucy Viguerie 546-9855
Christopher Weir 545-9234
David Williams 545-8264
Jill Zak 541-2367
Larry Zubrin 544-3856

TRAINEES

Todd Aarons 545-5870
1127 Foothill #209

David Adams 545-0661
778 Boysen #23

Linda Aha 544-7189
258 California #C6

Mike Beaulieu 549-9011
781 California

Alex Chetley 545-9332
247 Branch St.

Eddie Chung X3322
37F Yosemite Hall



Colleen Fitzsimmons

200 N.Santa Rosa #703A

Sonya Hodges
662 Osos Apt.B

Mort Jensen
34E Sierra Madre

Ken Kaplan
555 Ramona #148

Kristen Miller
258 California #C6

Andrea Ouse
443 |slay

Darren Prock
60 Casa St #15

Todd Rowan
1845 Morro

545-9459

542-9691

X3788

549-9543

544-7189

541-6782

542-0587

545-9357



