1990 FALL PHONE LIST

EXECUTIVES

Yvonne Moore Greg Wiggins Patty Mena Patrick Cutts Clark Farrell	Busir Prog Chiet	eral Manager ness Director ram Director f Engineer o Engineer	ren ingresi	541-8314 544-4391 541-8314 549-9947 549-9947
Eric Kayser Mike Funk	Musi	c Director stant Music Direc	etor	544-4891 543-8529
Kristy Duncan		Director		545-8529
Mara Wildfeuer Derek Moore Sal España	Mark Prod	icity Director eting Director uction Director		549-8728 456-9648 543-6687
Pamela Cekola Sheila Scott		ic Director Staff Instructor		545-9263 545-8430
Ann Cotton Neal Losey		ial Programs Dire n 91 Editor	ector	544-4891 541-8314
Derek Yeaney	Unde	erwriting Director		543-8529
Kathryn Hoy		on Director		543-2369
	2-200	313411		
Spencer Abbott 1016 George St.	" Censorship sucks a rancid lollypop."	544-4791	SPC/Fall 90	5/28/67
Steven Adrian 1445 Prefumo Canyon	"Make mine noisy" #14	544-8218	ARCH/Smr 91	7/30/90
Michael Arnold 60 Casa St	"You're talking a lot but you're not saying anything."	545-0652	SS	2/15/63
Amy J. Baker 1512 Mill #6	"My analysis: It's time to harvest the crust from your eyes	542-0626 s"	EWE	7/22
Peter Banchieri 1230 Monte Vista # 2	"Everything I do gonna be funky."	541-4485	CSC/Sp 91	12/15/67
Kali Blomstrom 300 Tolosa Way		544-2344	JOUR	

Stacy Brown 260 Santa Lucia	"Who?"	542-0579		
John Cain 3663 Lawnwood	12" long, 14" wide	546-8524		7/6
Matthew Calegari 1824 Hays St.	"Too shy too shy hush hush I do ay"	544-2798	JOUR/Sp 91	10/18/69
Morgan Campbell Star Route 1B Santa Margarita	" Why thank you, I just had it stuffed."	438-5140	BIO/Sp 92	1/7
Roseann Castro 1345 A Morro	"May chocolate cure all that ails you."	541-2660		
Pamela Cekola 1614 Santa Rosa #8	"Just call me the the Log Lady."	545-9263	NSCI/Sp 92	11/24/70
Raymond Clack P.O. 15615	"Work is the curse of the drinking class."	541-9156	EL/Sp 93	1/25/61
Brennda Corrie 618 Grove	"It's time to do some of that leaving shit."	544-7783	JOUR/Sp 91	3/19/67
Ann Cotion 1702B Morro	" I think Goo will be a will be a popular nam for parents in the 90	е	MATH/Sp 91	9/26/69
Molly Cox 887A Nipomo	" It's above your head	d."541-0370	JOUR/Fall 90	4/22/66
Patrick Cutts 427 Lawrence Dr.	Not a real job, but an amazing simulation.	549-9947	EL/Sp 92	1/5/63
Denise Darren 870 Broad	"Can art be offensive? or is it no longer art?		ARCH	8/6/67
Timothy Davis 555 Ramona #77	"Procession moves on	"545-8895		10/5
Geoff Dorn 1316 Peach		541-9412		
Kristy Duncan 173 Del Sur	"What garlic is to salad, Insanity is to art."	545-8529	JOUR/Sp 91	3/25/68

Mike Eseltine 1702 A Morro	"I wouldn't want to shove an orange in a toaster."	545-8364	NRM/2000	8/31/67
Saí España 428 N. Chorro #F	"Never eat anything bigger than your head.	543-6687	Bus/ 92	8/31/60
Clark Farrell 427 Lawrence Dr.	"Who cares if I know because if you know I don't care."	549-9947	ME/Sp 92	1/7/69
Dug Folden 1604 Morro #3	"For those of you who forgot, I DID	545-7878		
	take karate and I can beat you up."			
Mike Funk 111 D Foothill	"Je peux tres bien me passer de toi."	543-8529	JOUR/Fall 91	11/24/68
Rick Gann 1290 Murray #D	" Look-Aborigines dancing under a waterfall."	544-4310	ESCI/Sp 92	3/12/71
Ben Gardella 1824 Hays	"If I took my head and and inserted it up you ass, that's Konsei eng	ır		
Steve Gardner 1702A Morro	"So I gotta be drifting along."	545-9704	ECON/Fall 90	5/12/67
Dave Garrido 55 Stenner #A	"Now was that checking or savings? And would you like fri with that sir?"	JIG MUNG	Done	9/4/66
		ي ر ماورد اور و		
Tony Glavis 1127 Foothill #209	"The future does not exist but in the imagi of those aimlessly we in the present, like m	ondering		
Peter Goddyn P.O. Box 4504		528-1836	E	12/4
Rich Gracyk 1835 Garden St. #2	"Beer is ok, but make mine wine."	541-5193	CRP/Sp 91	7/28/62
Wes Greaves 721 Johnson #40	"If all the world's a stage, does not graduating before I'm 26 mean I	541-3437	ARCE/Sp 91	10/17/65

have stage fright?"

Marty Heim 1168 Madonna Rd	"Trucks in trees? Sure what the hell!"	545-9588	SPC	
Kathryn Hoy 673 Grand #4	"1 dollar, 2 dollars."	543-2369	BUS/W 93	3/27/70
Jimmy Jacobs		543-1201	SPC/Sp 91	
Amy K. Hummel 555 Ramona #126		543-0450	BIO	
Becky Jones 2075 Hope St.	"Pick my nose."	542-9805	ARCE	4/1
Eric Kayser 1702 Morro B	"You know I don't mean half the things I say, so ignore the	544-4891	GrC/W 92	11/7/68
	half you don't like."			
John King	" These go to eleven."	X3855	BNGL	3/13/71
Stacy Kosofí 1728 Oceanaire	"If you show me your your strobelight, I'll show you mine."	543-3205		
Rodney Kusano 106/104 Mustang	"How come things like never happen to me?"	542-9733	GRC	12/18/69
Ron Lautrup 4035 Broad		545-9544		
Neal Losey 129 Patricia	"You sound constipated said the Midget."	, 541-8314	HIST/S	p 91
Cheri E Lust 1702 Morro #B	"Young reformers had long ago come to abho what they saw as the hollow demagoguery		ASCI/Sp 91	7/28/67
	and secularism of Jacksonian mass polit that as a compliment!			
Martin McGee 2221 King #20	"Newsies are people to	o." 549-8490	Int Des	11/25/68
Patty Mena 129 Patricia	Mickey Mouse built a house—How many bricks did he use?	541-8314	ENGL/Fall 91	9/12/68

Randy Michaelis 2126.5 Price St	"Which cat did curiosity kill?"	542-9468	IT/JOUR	4/23/66
Derek Moore 45 Stennner Apt A	"YesI know."	546-9648	ABUS/Sp 92	4/17/68
Yvonne Moore 129 Patricia	"Whatever"	541-8314	HD/Sp 92	12/3/69
Kurt Muller 1252 Monterey #C	"Fuck authority."	541-8027	HIST/Sp 91	8/12
Todd Munn 1127 Foothill #209	"I eat what I am but but I don't eat no chicken!"	543-7307	GrC	
Dolores Nelson 510 Foothill	"Love people not things, use things not people."	546-0701		
Greg Nelson 651 Brizzolara #2	"There's a boa in my trousers!"	542-0893	JOUR/Sp 92	3/22/69
Lydia Nomura 673 Grand #4	"If you must write prose & poetry, the words you use should be your own.	543-2369	BUS/Sp 92	8/11
Kristen Nyquist 1151 A Leff	"Only 3 more quarters!"	544-1487	Spc/J91	12/17/67

Kevin Odle 1015 Ella	"Nuke the spotted whales."	544-0966	NRM/Sp 92	7/25
Shauna O'Brien 1822 Fixlini A	"This is your brain on drugs. This is your brain with 2 slices of bacon and a side of toast."	545-9385	JOUR	10/9
Michelle Provost P.O. Box 12034	"Old habits die hard."	541-1631	HE x	7/20/66
Leah Rodgers 1121 Iris St.	"Many cats curiosity killed, but satisfaction brought many back."	544-9315 1	SOCS/W 90	6/23/66
Kevin Romer 1327 Pacific St	"You can never have too much guacamole especially on short, big mouthed, burgundy haired people."	545-8071	МАТН	2/5/70
George Rosta 1750 Prefumo Cyn #76	a simple senior	541-4801	Done	1/18/67
	project into a 1 year headache."			
Erin Saul 1512 Mill #6	"Squeeze me you're twisting my melon man."	542-0626	GRC	2/23
Bryan Scheideck 2315 Fowler Ln	"People who live in grass houses should not get stoned."	489-8636	Int. BUS	7/7/68
Matt Schow 61 Broad #201	"The only thing you have to be is yourself	549-9724		
Mark Scott 190 California #102	"Tight butts drive me nuts!"	545-0618	ME	6/26
Sheila Scott 1822A Fixlini	"Moved to speak you made your choice we had our choice and lost our voice."	545-8430	GrC/Su 91	6/10/67
Adam Selzer 1845 Morro St.	"Anything worth knowing cannot be understood."	545-9357	POLS	11/29/70

Niraj Shaw 1230 Monte Vista #2	"Keep the ocean blue pissing will make you warmer."	541-4485	EL	3/18
Dave Stockett Trinity 218	"Nothings going to change my world."	X3373		
Robb Tanner 607 Grand #1	"They should'a called you the dork."	542-0258		
Frank Virnig	"Uncoil the skein	541-5276	SPC/Su 91	
Bridget Walsh 349 N. Tassajara				
Mark Watson Whitney 15	"Enema, Jugular Vein enema."	X3424		
Tony Wells 3663 Lawnwood		546-8524		
Greg Wiggins 250 California #103	"Don't go to hell without packing a lunch."	544-4391	BUS/Sp 92	1/26/69
Mara Wildfeuer 1052 Peach	"Nasty, brutish and short."	549-8728	JOUR/Sp 91	1/27/67
Keith A . Wiley 1700 Osos #3	"Excuse me officer, but that is Pokey."	542-0250	LA/Sp 91	3/31/68
Derek Yeaney 1111 D Foothill	"Got killed by 10 million pounds of sludge from NY and N	543-8529 J	BWE	1/9/70

Newsies

Kristy Duncan-News Director	545-8529
Brian Barnes-Producer	543-1862
David DeLuz-Producer	544-8931
Cindy Fowler-Producer	542-9677
Shauna O'Brien -Producer	545-9385
Kerry Roldan-Producer	543-5703
Stephanie Cook	542-0552
Molly Cox	541-0370
Pamela Dayton	541-9315
Laura Fawcett	549-0820
Mike Funk	543-8529
Holly Gilbert	543-3091
Michelle Hertig	545-9219
Camela Martin	541-9531
Aaron Nix	543-2147
David Ramirez	543-0527
Lucy Viguerie	546-9855
Christopher Weir	545-9234
David Williams	545-8264
Jill Zak	541-2367
Larry Zubrin	544-3856

TRAINEES

1000 Aarons 1127 Foothill #209	545-5870
David Adams 778 Boysen #23	545-0661
Linda Aha 258 California #C6	544-7189
Mike Beaulieu 781 California	549-9011
Alex Chetley 247 Branch St.	545-9332
Eddie Chung 37F Yosemite Hall	X3322

Colleen Fitzsimmons 200 N.Santa Rosa #703A	545-9459
Sonya Hodges 662 Osos Apt.B	542-9691
Mort Jensen 34E Sierra Madre	X3788
Ken Kaplan 555 Ramona #148	549-9543
Kristen Miller 258 California #C6	544-7189
Andrea Ouse 443 Islay	541-6782
Darren Prock 60 Casa St #15	542-0587
Todd Rowan 1845 Morro	545-9357